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N° |Nom et prénoms D.Naissan{ Matricule |Etat| Exam| TD |[Exam TD [EXAM| Exam| TD Ratt
1 |ADDAD HOUCINE 05/04/1999]170637013663] N [00.50(10.00 02.00| 10.00 02.00
3 |ADDOU OUSSAMA MEHDI |25/03/1997| 16066110011| D |04.25[10.00 05.25(10.00 05.25
4 |ADDOU ZOHRA 01/12/1997]1170637010968] N |01.25]10.00 01.25|10.00 01.25
7 |AHMED AMMAR ANASS  |21/07/1997(170637017756| N [02.00{07.00 02.50(07.00 02.50
12 |AINAD TABET MOHAMMED | 18/08/1996]170637012790] N [03.50]11.00 09.00]11.00 09.00
17 |AISSAOUI HALIMA 29/01/1996] 13061698040| D |05.75(11.50 05.75(11.50 04.50
18 |AISSAOUI HANANE 25/10/1996| 16066110401 D |06.75]11.00 07.25|11.00 07.25
19 |AISSAOUI IMENE 06/05/1999|170637012916] N [05.00]/11.00 05.00(11.00 04.50
21 |AISSAOUIA FERYEL 29/11/1999(170637012772] N |04.25]14.00 06.00| 14.00 06.00
23 |AIT SALEM YOUCEF 04/10/1999|170637012836] N [04.75]|14.00 06.00| 14.00 06.00
24 |ALI BELHADJ GHEZLANE |20/08/1997(170637012761] N |07.25]/08.00 12.00 | 08.00 12.00
25 |ALI DAHMANE RAGHDA  [10/08/1999(170637012719] N [01.25{08.00 01.25|08.00 00.50
26 |ALIANE IMAD EDDINE 28/12/1998(170637013870] N |07.00]09.00 08.50109.00 08.50
27 |ALILAT KHALIL 29/03/1999]170637016090] N |03.75(09.00 03.7509.00 02.75
30 |[AMIR MERWAN 19/06/1993| 13061697285| T (00.50{10.00 07.25]10.00 07.25
31 |[AMRI MOHAMMED EL AMIN| 16/08/1994| 13061698007 T [03.50{08.00 04.00 | 08.00 04.00
37 |BEKHOUCHA MOHAMMED | 20/06/1997| 13061697308 D |09.50{07.00 14.25107.00 14.25
41 |BELGHITRI DJABER 26/07/1997] 16066110440| D |02.25(10.00 06.00 | 10.00 06.00
46 |BELMILOUD ASMAA 04/03/1998]170637010915 N [07.50(10.50 07.50]10.50 04.25
47 |BELOUCIF YOUCEF 14/01/1995|160637014148] N |03.00]08.00 03.00|08.00 00.00
49 |BENABADJI SID AHMED  |24/08/1998(170637010978] N |03.00]/08.50 03.00]08.50 01.50
50 |BENABBOU INES 26/09/1998]170637014479] N |01.00{11.50 02.25(11.50 02.25
51 |BENABBOU SIDI MOHAMMH 21/10/1997(170637014643] N |04.50(10.00 06.75]10.00 06.75
52 |BENABDALLAH AYMEN SAl 01/05/1998]170637011152] N |02.50]10.00 04.00( 10.00 04.00
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53 |BENABDALLAH MOHAMMEIL 29/12/1997(170637022499] N |03.75[10.50 04.5010.50 04.50
58 |BENADDANE HAFID 07/03/1996[160637011708] N [ abs [07.00 05.00 07.00 05.00
61 |BENADDOU YACINE 08/07/1998]170637011095 N |03.50]08.00 03.50|08.00 01.50
62 |BENAHMED HOUSSEM ED[22/11/1993]150637016495] N |03.50]13.00 05.00]13.00 05.00
70 |BENALI ABDESSAMED 05/12/1995|170637029766] N [04.25]12.00 10.00]12.00 10.00
74 |BENALLAL AYMEN 01/04/1998|170637017206] N [01.00]|12.50 03.00(12.50 03.00
76 |BENAMAR LAMIA HANANE |21/08/1999]170637012780] N |02.00]10.50 02.00(10.50 02.00
77 |BENAMEUR NADIA 22/11/1996]170637017008] N |06.75(11.00 13.25]11.00 13.25
79 |BENAMMAR NAIMA 19/06/1992[170637027334] N [02.75]09.00 02.7509.00 02.50
84 |BENAYAD ASMA 19/06/19991170637016029] N |01.25]09.00 01.25]09.00 01.25
85 |BENAYAD IBTISSEM 28/11/1997]170637012687] N |03.75(09.00 05.00 09.00 05.00
91 |BENBOUHAFS FADIA 14/12/19981170637016925| N |03.25]08.50 04.75]08.50 04.75
99 |BENCHOUK SARRA 28/08/1998]170637011366] N |03.25(09.00 03.7509.00 03.75
117 |[BENHALIMA FATIMA ZOHRA 24/01/1999]170637012766] N [03.25[11.00 03.25]11.00 01.00
119 |BENHAMIDA MOHAMMED R 23/08/1996|160637020437 N |08.25]|08.50 11.50]08.50 11.50
120 |[BENHAMIDAT NIHEL 16/03/1997|170637029290| N (04.50]12.00 13.50(12.00 13.50
124 |BENHEDDER INES 06/09/1999170637013759] N [03.00|13.00 10.00] 13.00 10.00
127 |BENICHOU ABDELGHANI |23/06/1996]|170637022569] N [00.50(05.00 00.50| 05.00 00.00
128 |BENICHOU OUSSAMA 13/04/1996|170637027648] N [02.75]10.00 05.0010.00 05.00
129 [BENIKHLEF HORIYA 07/03/1996] 16066110531 D |07.00]13.00 07.00]13.00 04.50
133 |BENKEBIL RANIA 14/09/1996|170637010964] N [02.75]07.50 02.7507.50 02.00
139 |BENKHEDDA CHAHLA 24/06/1999(170637021562] N [01.25]09.50 01.50|09.50 01.50
142 |BENLAHCENE BRAHIM NoU 25/07/1995|170637021544] N |02.50]/11.50 05.25(11.50 05.25
143 [BENLAHCENE ELHADJ 08/11/1998]170637021640 N |01.50]09.00 01.50]09.00 00.50
144 |BENMANSOUR AHMED 02/10/1999|170637014445] N [02.75]08.00 02.75|08.00 02.00
149 [BENSAAD YASSINE 23/05/1996{170637014425] N |01.75]12.00 03.50]12.00 03.50
151 [BENSNOUCI ABDELLATIF |06/06/1999|170637011001| N |02.75[10.00 04.00( 10.00 04.00
157 |BERRAYAH ALLAA EDDINE|23/02/1998]|160637019472| N [06.75[11.50 06.75|11.50 03.75
162 |BOUDJENANE MERIEM 30/09/1998]170637021593] N |00.50(09.50 03.50( 09.50 03.50
165 |[BOULENOUAR YOUNES | 12/12/1997] 16066110523| D [02.75[14.00 04.00|14.00 04.00
167 |BOUTOUBA ABDELLAH 10/07/1997|160637019878] N [03.25]10.00 11.00]10.00 11.00
170 |[CHABANE SARI OUSSAMA | 13/10/1999]/170637011122| N [05.00(14.00 05.00| 14.00 02.00
171 |CHEBAB YOUSSOUF 08/12/19951170637020858] N |03.25]09.50 05.25]09.50 05.25
174 |CHEKROUN SABRINA 23/07/1995| 16066110157 N [02.00{08.00 04.50 | 08.00 04.50
176 |CHEKROUNE NASSIM 20/01/1997|160637012307] N [06.50{11.00 06.50]11.00 03.25
177 |CHELDA NOUR EL HODA |03/06/1999]170637012820] N |06.00{10.00 06.00 | 10.00 03.25
178 |CHELIHI MOHAMMED NADH 13/05/1997| 16066110451 D |03.00(14.00 04.25(14.00 04.25
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188 |DELLAL MAROUA 22/09/1998(170637021591] N [04.25(10.50 04.25]10.50 02.75
190 |DERRAZ DJAMELEDDINE |30/03/1997|170637019387| N |01.25[10.00 05.75(10.00 05.75
195 |DIB  HICHEM 30/01/1999(170637023122] N [03.75(12.50 09.00|12.50 09.00
199 |DINE BADIA NARIMEN 21/08/1999]170637014524] N |06.00(14.00 10.25]14.00 10.25
200 |DINEDANE HIDAYATE 02/05/1998|170637021603] N [03.00]/11.00 03.25(11.00 03.25
204 |EL HASSAR AHMED MARW/ 27/06/1998]|170637012847 N |05.57]|11.50 13.25]11.50 13.25
208 |ELMORRO WIDAD NAFISSA 21/01/1998]170637017838] N |01.75]05.00 01.75]05.00 01.25
210 |FEKIH MOHAMED AMINE |26/10/1999]|170637011038] N |03.25]10.00 08.50(10.00 08.50
211 |[FEKIH NORA 18/01/1998|170637013951f N |05.75]11.00 09.00|11.00 09.00
212 |FELLAH SEIF EDDINE 14/08/1996]170637013032] N |01.00]|08.00 03.25]08.00 03.25
213 |FENIDAK KARIMA 03/02/1998|170637022932| N [01.75]10.50 05.75(10.50 05.75
214 |FERDI ILYES 17/05/1996]170637027589] N |03.75]08.00 09.00 | 08.00 09.00
217 |GHELLAI CHAIMAA 13/02/1997| 16066110371 D [03.75]04.00 03.7504.00 02.50
218 |GHERSI ABDE RRAHMANE [21/01/1999(170637019594] N |04.25]10.00 07.50]10.00 07.50
221 |GHEZRI WALID 08/06/1997|170637023080| N [06.00]|10.00 06.00 | 10.00 06.00
223 |GHITRI MOHAMMED KHALIJ 27/01/1999{170637013702] N |04.25]11.50 06.25]11.50 06.25
226 |GHOMID NASSIMA 20/07/1993]1170637029228] N |02.50(10.00 05.00( 10.00 05.00
230 |GUITOUN  SIHAM 12/04/1997] 16066110444 D [03.75[07.50 08.50|07.50 08.50
231 |HABRI MOKHTAR 23/12/1996]170637012798] N |05.25(12.00 10.50]12.00 10.50
233 |HADJIDJ CHIHAB EDDINE |07/03/1998(170637010983] N |02.75]10.00 02.75]10.00 00.00
235 |HADJILA MOHAMMED 31/08/1996]170637020819] N |03.00(10.00 04.25(10.00 04.25
236 |HADJMAOUI WAIL 04/06/1997]170637011087| N [06.00{08.00 06.00 | 08.00 02.00
238 |HADRI MOHAMMED EL AMI| 10/06/1994]170637028919] N |04.00]10.00 04.00( 10.00 03.50
240 |HAI  SLIMANE 05/03/1996]170637019576] N |02.25]07.00 04.50|07.00 04.50
241 |HAKKI SARAH 25/08/1999]1170637020170] N |02.25(03.50 02.50(03.50 02.50
242 |[HAMADOU IMANE 24/06/1997(170637026959] N [01.50{09.00 05.25|09.00 05.25
243 |HAMADOUCHE  DJILALI 08/04/1997|170637015445 N [02.00]|11.00 05.25(11.00 05.25
244 [HAMAHMI  FETHI 18/05/1996{ 16066110270 D |02.50]05.50 04.00]05.50 04.00
245 [HAMDAOUI ASMA 01/06/1997]170637012675 N |01.50]08.00 07.50]08.00 07.50
248 |[HAMED FATIMA ZAHRA 19/11/1995( 16066110619] D |04.50]13.00 15.75(13.00 15.75
249 |HAMEDI MOHAMED BADR H23/07/1996| 13061697527 D |06.75]/11.00 06.75(11.00 03.50
251 [HAMIDI HANANE 01/12/1996]170637018849] N (04.75113.00 07.00]13.00 07.00
252 |HAMMOUDI OUSSAMA ANQ 01/05/1995|160637023310 N |04.50]12.50 08.25(12.50 08.25
253 |HAMZAOUI ADIL MAHI 23/01/1995(140637012130] N |06.75]09.50|07.25 08.75]09.50 08.75
255 |HEDDAR ISMAHANE 16/05/1998|170637014471] N [(01.00]10.50 01.75(10.50 01.75
256 |HEMIRI NASREDDINE 19/06/1997| 16066110343 D |02.50{10.00 03.25|10.00 03.25
257 |HOUALEF AZEDDINE 27/05/1996{170637022817] N [06.75[10.50 07.75]10.50 07.75
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269 |KECHAIRI FADIA 04/07/1997]170637011015 N |05.75]10.50 10.75110.50 10.75
277 |[KERBOUA MOHAMMED SE{q 11/06/1997{170637013706] N |01.00]08.00 01.50]08.00 01.50
279 |KHELADI MOHAMMED AMIN 30/12/1998{160637012118] N |01.25]09.00 02.00|09.00 02.00
287 |LARBAOUI CHEMS ENAHAH 20/03/1997]|170637013040 N |03.25]/11.00 03.25(11.00 02.75
292 |LAZAAR KHALIL 09/08/1996|160637019287 N [09.00|10.00 11.00]10.00 11.00
295 |MARNI SANDID MOHAMED | 14/06/1998] 16066110955| D |07.00]|08.50 07.00 | 08.50 06.50
296 |MEBARKI MOHAMMED AMIN 17/06/1999]|170637021725| N |00.50]08.00 06.25| 08.00 06.25
299 [MEDDAHI AMAL 24/11/1998(170637016780] N [03.25[09.50 03.25]09.50 03.00
300 |[MEDDANE IMANE 06/12/1999|170637012686] N [02.75]12.00 02.75(12.00 01.00
303 |MEDJAHED ABDELLAH 23/07/1998]170637022814] N |04.00(10.00 12.00]10.00 12.00
314 [MEHDAOUI OMAR 18/03/1999(170637017236] N (02.25]13.00 04.00(13.00 04.00
315 |[MEKAMI  MOHAMMED 10/10/1997]170637023073] N |00.50]08.00 03.00] 08.00 03.00
316 |[MEKELLECHE HICHAM 12/03/1997|170637022508] N (01.25]10.00 06.75|10.00 06.75
317 [MELHAOUI MILOUD 28/02/1998]160637024748] N [04.25(09.00 08.25]09.00 08.25
318 |MELIANI MOHAMMED YOUN 17/02/1998]170637011731] N |01.25]12.00 04.50(12.00 04.50
324 [MERABET NESRINE 06/11/1998]170637011080] N |04.75]12.00 09.50]12.00 09.50
325 IMESKINE HICHAM 10/11/1997| 16066110799| D (01.00]|12.00 04.25(12.00 04.25
330 [MIMOUNI CHAIMAA 15/05/1996|160637014727] N | abs |08.00 12.00|08.00 12.00
331 |[MOHAMED YEKRELEF GHA] 03/05/1998] 16066110881 D |01.00]/03.00 08.00 03.00 08.00
333 [MOUSSOUNI ABDELALI 15/07/1995| 16066110261 D |00.00]10.00 01.25|10.00 01.25
338 INASSOUR NESRINE 03/06/1997|170637027328] N [02.50]10.50 03.25(10.50 03.25
340 [NEDJARI ABDERRAHMANE [ 08/10/1999(170637010994] N [03.00]10.00 04.25110.00 04.25
343 |OUADFEL ABOUBEKR SADI| 18/02/1997]|150637014876] N |00.50]07.00 02.00( 07.00 02.00
344 |OUAHADJ OUSSAMA 24/03/1998( 16066110561 D [03.50]12.00 05.00|12.00 05.00
347 |OUDJEDI DAMERDJI  MOHA| 25/07/1996{170637011713] N |06.00{06.50 06.00 | 06.50 05.00
348 |OUDJEDI DAMERDJI MOHA| 10/01/1999{170637013167] N |04.50]09.00 12.50109.00 12.50
349 |OUJDI ISLAM 07/10/1996]170637027547 N |06.00]13.00 09.50]13.00 09.50
351 |RABAH OUSSAMA 19/02/1997| 16066110742 D [06.50{07.50 06.50|07.50 03.75
354 |RAHOUANE YOUSRA 27/12/1998]170637021761] N |06.00(12.00 08.50(12.00 08.50
355 |RIACH MOHAMED ABDEL W 23/06/1998| 16066110894| D |06.00]10.00 07.5 | 10.00 07.5
356 |RIAHI OQACHA YOUSSOUH 19/01/1994| 13061697931| T |06.25]07.00 07.75107.00 07.75
361 |SALAH SADJI 20/12/1996{170637018023] N [03.00{11.00 12.00(11.00 12.00
364 |SAOULI SIHAM 19/09/1997|170637014363| N [(01.75]10.00 02.00 | 10.00 02.00
368 |SAYAH IKRAM 27/08/1997|170637015417] N [04.50(12.50 07.50|12.50 07.50
369 |SEBAA NOR EL HOUDA  |25/01/1998]|170637016013] N |04.75]10.00 04.75110.00 02.00
371 |SEBOUAI MOHAMMED 02/05/1998]170637019429] N |04.25]10.50 04.25|10.50 03.50
374 |[TAIBI SARA 21/02/1997{170637023062] N [01.00{10.00 04.50]10.00 04.50
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375 |TAIBI TAYEB ABD LE HAMI[ 04/02/2000{170637014681] N [01.00]09.00 01.00]09.00 01.00
376 |TAIBI YASSER 11/07/1996]170637021207| N |04.25]05.50 04.25]05.50 02.50
387 |YEBDRI NOUREDDINE 04/11/1998]170637021600 N |00.00]10.00 00.00|10.00 00.00
391 |[YOUSFI CHAIMAA 25/12/1998(170637011447] N [07.75(10.50 08.00]10.50 08.00
394 |ZEMMOURI MOHAMED ISLH 10/10/1997]|170637019432] N |08.25]06.00 11.00] 06.00 11.00
396 |ZENAGUI SOUMIA 31/08/1999(170637021559] N [03.00{11.00 09.25]11.00 09.25
397 |ZENAKHI ABDERREZAK | 15/11/1994] 16066110680 D |05.00]09.00 05.2509.00 05.25
401 |ZENDEL ABDELLAH MOUSY 20/02/2000]|170637019600] N |08.00]08.00 08.00 | 08.00 00.00




